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Key Features:  

Modern, high quality instrument enclosure  
Material - Aluminum die-cast: GD SI 12 / DIN 1725  
Shallow lid, deep body  
Captive stainless steel lid screws  
Enclosure can be mounted after closing lid  
Integrated 1.7 mm recess in lid for membrane keypads and front panels  
Neoprene oil and petrol resistant - thermoplastic gasket standard. (-40ºC up to +120ºC)  
Clip-on design covers - to hide mounting & lid screws (plastic - polyoxymethylene) - grey RAL 
7040  
Complete with lid captivation devices  
Degree of protection: NEMA 4X, IP67  
Textured polyester powder coat, grey RAL 7040. (can be supplied unpainted on special order)  
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ROLEC-HAMMOND  
Watertight - Thick Wall Diecast 

Aluminum 
R190 & R191 Series (AluCASE) 
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Part No.  
Reader

File 

AutoCAD
.dxf File 

3D
Solid Model
.igs & .stp

files (zipped)

Units
Width Length

Depth
(Including

Lid)
A B C 

R191-052-000  
752K

 
220K

 
266K 

mm 50 75 33

inches 1.9 2.9 1.3

R191-054-000  
735K

 
216K

 
266K 

mm 50 100 33

inches 1.9 3.9 1.3

R191-070-000
 

mm 70 100 50



803K 220K 313K inches 2.7 3.9 1.9

R191-090-000  
1,082K 

 
648K 

 
7.78M 

mm 90 120 60

inches 3.5 4.7 2.4

R191-072-000  
691K

 
219K

 
314K 

mm 70 140 50

inches 2.7 5.5 1.9

R190-110-000  
1,013K 

 
672K 

 
7.67M 

mm 110 140 60

inches 4.3 5.5 2.4

R191-092-000  
1,009K 

 
658K 

 
7.80M 

mm 90 160 60

inches 3.5 6.3 2.4

R190-130-000  
956K 

 
735K 

 
7.71M 

mm 130 160 70

inches 5.1 6.3 2.8

R191-074-000  
687K 

 
220K

 
314K

mm 70 180 50

inches 2.7 7.1 1.9

R190-150-000  
932K 

 
726K 

 
7.67M 

mm 150 180 60

inches 5.9 7.1 2.4

R191-150-000  
1,465K 

 
651K 

 
7.80M 

mm 150 180 90

inches 5.9 7.1 3.5

R190-112-000  
929K 

 
715K 

 
7.66M 

mm 110 200 60

inches 4.3 7.9 2.4

R190-170-000  
909K 

 
717K 

 
7.59M 

mm 170 200 60

inches 6.7 7.9 2.4

R191-170-000  
910K 

 
646K 

 
7.74M 

mm 170 200 90

inches 6.7 7.9 3.5

R190-132-000  
886K 

 
725K 

 
7.67M 

mm 130 220 70

inches 5.1 8.7 2.8

R191-200-100  
916K 

 
267K 

 
1.32M 

mm 200 230 120

inches 7.9 9.1 4.7

R191-094-000  
640K 

 
242K 

 
386K 

mm 90 250 60

inches 3.5 9.8 2.4

R190-152-000  
879K 

 
726K 

 
7.57M 

mm 150 260 60

inches 5.9 10.2 2.4

R191-152-000  
864K 

 
655K 

 
7.70M 

mm 150 260 90

inches 5.9 10.2 3.5

R190-172-000  
865K 

 
720K 

 
7.51M 

mm 170 280 60

inches 6.7 11 2.4
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Features (by photos): 
 

 

 
Exactly what you are looking for???  

Link to our stocking distributors - most have "on-line" pricing, stock check 
and ordering!!! 

 
Order from your favorite distributor

R191-172-000  
866K 

 
638K 

 
7.67M 

mm 170 280 90

inches 6.7 11 3.5

R191-202-100  
668K 

 
193K 

 
437K 

mm 200 330 120

inches 7.9 13.0 4.7
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Snap in design covers 
hide both lid screws and 

installation holes 

Includes optional use lid 
captivation straps 

Enclosure can be installed
after closing lid 

 

click to enlarge  
Dual channel construction
Mounting holes accessible

with lid closed. All holes 
outside of gasket seal. 
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